SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 281 by Senator Edmonds

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, delete "R.S. 1856.1(H)" and insert "R.S. 22:1856.1(H)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, delete "R.S. 1856.1(H)" and insert "R.S. 22:1856.1(H)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 14, after "company," delete the remainder of the line
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 2, after "Benefits" insert ", a pharmacy benefit manager, and any person
- 9 acting on behalf of a pharmacy benefit manager"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 13, change "Such" to "Such The"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 3, change "the Louisiana Insurance Code" to "this Title"